
Hallenspielplan  Hegersporthalle Calbe/Saale  ( 2150 )
Große Angergasse 5
39240   Calbe/Saale

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.08.2024 18:00 OLMJA TSG Calbe/Saale Güsener HC 38:40

Sa. 31.08.2024 11:00

12:45

14:45

17:00

WOLMJD

WOLMJC

OLMJA

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

HSG Börde

Quedlinburger SV

HV R-W Staßfurt

SV Eintracht Gommern

27:35

36:16

35:27

30:30

Fr. 06.09.2024 19:30 OLMä TSG Calbe/Saale SV Eiche 05 Biederitz 28:24

Sa. 07.09.2024 11:00

12:45

14:45

17:00

OLWJD

WOLWJB

OLMJA

WOLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

TuS Dieskau-Zwintschöna

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

SV Langenweddingen

Quedlinburger SV

13:25

20:16

24:23

25:27

So. 08.09.2024 10:15

12:00

14:00

WOLMJE

OLWJC

OLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

HV Wernigerode

TSV Niederndodeleben

Jessener SV 53

53:4

29:20

36:23

Sa. 14.09.2024 15:00

17:00

WOLMJD

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

SV Germania Borne

HC Burgenland II

42:11

36:39

Sa. 21.09.2024 10:15

12:00

13:45

15:45

18:00

WOLMJE

OLWJD

OLWJC

OLFr

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

HC Aschersleben

TSV Wefensleben

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

SV Friesen Frankleben

SV Oebisfelde 1895 II

31:14

14:25

32:27

40:22

22:35

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

11:30

13:15

15:15

WOLWJE

WOLWJB

OLMJA

WOLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

HC Aschersleben

HC Salzland 06

Kühnau/DRHV 06 II

TSV Wefensleben

14:9

39:17

30:25

33:34

Sa. 28.09.2024 17:00 OLMä TSG Calbe/Saale USV Halle II 35:33

Sa. 05.10.2024 16:00 VLMä TSG Calbe/Saale II SV Langenweddingen 32:32

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.10.2024 11:00

12:45

14:45

17:00

WOLMJE

WOLMJC

OLMJA

OLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

SV Anhalt Bernburg

HC Aschersleben

SV Friesen Frankleben

SV Union Halle-Neu. III

28:39

36:22

32:20

23:28

So. 27.10.2024 12:00

14:00

WOLWJB

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

HC Aschersleben

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

20:20

21:22

Sa. 02.11.2024 13:00

14:45

17:00

WOLWJE

WOLFr

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

TSG Calbe/Saale

HC Salzland 06

HV Wernigerode

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

30:17

31:28

28:33

Sa. 09.11.2024 10:00

11:30

12:50

14:30

16:00

18:00

WOLWJE

WOLMJE

WOLMJD

OLWJD

WOLFr

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

TSG Calbe/Saale II

SG Lok Schönebeck

Eintracht Glinde

HV R-W Staßfurt II

Kühnau/DRHV 06

HC Salzland 06

HC Altmark

24:11

22:21

18:20

20:20

27:36

27:24

So. 10.11.2024 10:30

12:00

14:00

OLWJC

WOLWJB

OLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

HBC Wittenberg

HV Wernigerode

SG Kühnau

19:30

21:18

28:24

Sa. 16.11.2024 11:30

13:00

15:00

WOLMJC

WOLMJD

OLMJA

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

SpG Wefensl./He-Büddenst

ST BLKB

HBC 53 WB / JE (MJA)

39:18

27:24

34:33

Sa. 30.11.2024 10:30

12:30

14:45

17:00

19:15

WOLMJC

OLMJA

WOLFr

OLMä

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

HSG Börde

BSV 93 Magdeburg

HT 1861 Halberstadt

HG 85 Köthen II

SV Eintracht Gommern II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 11:00 OLMJA TSG Calbe/Saale Kühnau/DRHV 06 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hegersporthalle Calbe/Saale  ( 2150 )
Große Angergasse 5
39240   Calbe/Saale

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.12.2024 11:30

13:15

15:00

17:00

OLWJD

WOLMJD

OLWJC

OLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

HSV Magdeburg

HT 1861 Halberstadt

HSV Magdeburg

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

15:00

WOLMJE

WOLWJE

WOLWJB

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

SV Langenweddingen

SV Langenweddingen

SG Lok Schönebeck

SG Lok Schönebeck

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 13:15

15:00

WOLWJE

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

SV Anhalt Bernburg

FSV 1895 Magdeburg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 12:30

14:00

16:15

18:30

WOLWJE

WOLFr

VLMä

OLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

TSG Calbe/Saale II

TSG Calbe/Saale

HSG Börde

HSG Börde

HSV Haldensleben II

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 16:00 VLMä TSG Calbe/Saale II SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln 0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 14:45

17:00

OLFr

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

HSV Magdeburg

TuS Radis

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:00

17:00

WOLMJE

OLWJC

WOLMJD

WOLWJB

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

HSG Börde

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

TSV Wefensleben

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:30

12:30

WOLMJC

OLWJD

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

SV Langenweddingen

Barleber Ha...Club e. V.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 13:00

14:45

17:00

WOLMJE

OLMJA

WOLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

ST BLKB

SV G-W Wittenberg-Piest.

Quedlinburger SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.03.2025 00:00

11:00

14:45

17:00

WOLWJB

WOLMJE

OLFr

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

spielfrei*

TSV Wefensleben

SV Oebisfelde 1895

HSG Wolfen 2000

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 11:00

12:45

14:45

17:00

WOLWJE

WOLMJC

VLMä

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

TSG Calbe/Saale

HC Aschersleben

HT 1861 Halberstadt

HSV Magdeburg

SG Spergau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 10:00

11:45

13:30

OLWJD

OLWJC

OLMJA

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

HV Wernigerode

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:15

WOLMJE

WOLMJD

WOLWJB

WOLFr

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

SG Lok Schönebeck

HT 1861 Halberstadt II

HC Aschersleben

TSV Wefensleben

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 12:30

14:45

17:00

OLMJA

OLFr

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

SV Irxleben 1919 e.V.

SG Lok Schönebeck

BSV 93 Magdeburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

WOLWJE

OLWJD

OLWJC

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

HC Salzland 06

SV Union Halle-Neu.

SV Union Halle-Neu.

SV Germania Borne

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 14:45

17:00

OLFr

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSV Niederndodeleben II

SG Kühnau

0:0

0:0

Sa. 26.04.2025 12:30

14:45

17:00

OLMJA

OLFr

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

USV Halle

HC Burgenland II

HSV Haldensleben

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hegersporthalle Calbe/Saale  ( 2150 )
Große Angergasse 5
39240   Calbe/Saale

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 27.04.2025 10:30

12:15

14:30

OLWJC

WOLFr

VLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale II

TSG Calbe/Saale II

HC Burgenland

HV Wernigerode

Post SV Magdeburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.05.2025 12:30

17:00

OLMJA

OLMä

TSG Calbe/Saale

TSG Calbe/Saale

SV Eiche 05 Biederitz

HV Wernigerode

0:0

0:0


